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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Spelling - Team

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Keller HS Charlie Crum, Stacy Nguyen, Meghna Saha 5A 4 226

2 Katy Seven Lakes HS Andi Qi, Sameer Suresh, Meera Devarajan 5A 19 220

3 Groesbeck HS
Samantha Sloan, Matthew Anderson, Hailye

Reynolds
3A 19 204

4 Callisburg HS
Chrissy Croninger, Kaylee Eldredge, Carlee
Eldredge

2A 11 192

5
Lewisville Flower Mound

HS
Nikitha Samy, Ellen Warner, Timmy Laico 5A 5 187

6 Highland Park HS Gracie Millard, Sarah Siegel, Ashlyn Mathews 4A 10 171

7 Nolan Catholic HS
Mark De Los Santos, Andrea Nguyen, Annie
Petitt

3A 33 166

8 Sabine Pass HS Emma Walther, Darius Edwards, Laykyn Schaller 1A 23 153

9 Henrietta HS Matthew Mitchell, Miranda Flores, Nathan Clark 2A 8 151

10 Aledo HS
Angelique Morvant, Kaitlyn Riley, Madison
Williams

4A 7 150

11 Hallsville HS Haley Prazak, Rebekah Walton, April Lam 4A 14 149

12 Shelbyville HS Altobeli Caporali, Ryan Alvis, Christasha Johnson 1A 21 149

13 Lewisville Hebron HS Jennifer Tran, Srija Seenivasan, Ridah Syed 5A 5 144

14 Abernathy HS Yvette Montoya, Savannah Neis, Whitney Vick 2A 2 141

15 Rockport Fulton HS Ellen Stacy, Cameron Childers, Savannah Smith 3A 30 138
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16 South Grand Prairie HS Kolsti Nguyen, Nam Huynh, Jonah Bailey 5A 7 137

17 Argyle HS Catherine Read, Allie Hommel, Alyssa Bruton 3A 10 135

18 Pearland Dawson HS Natasha Mehta, Angela Feng, Edward Hu 4A 24 133

19 Lubbock Coronado HS
Kasey McMurray, Jaymie Newman, Holly
Grossman

5A 2 121

20 Rosenberg Terry HS Marjan Rahman, Irene Negrete, Sergio Gomez 4A 23 117

21 Lago Vista HS Alex Schryer, River Wylie, Matt Donahue 2A 27 114

22 Brook Hill HS
Samuel Willis , Chipper Adams , Bailey

Bickerstaff
3A 1 105

23 Waller HS Munad Agha, Hope Sitton, Maggie Pollard 4A 17 103

24 Poolville HS Marissa Williams, Elisa Brantley, Dylan Higgins 1A 15 102

25 Bridgeport HS Natalie Smith, Brianna Polk, Regi Lane 3A 9 101

26 Van Alstyne HS Taylor Benson, Lucie Spencer, Rhett Covey 2A 12 100

27 Liberty Hill HS
Aubrey Covington, Kallen Floyd, Alexis
Zamarripa

3A 8 99

28 Lampasas HS Caitlin Kohler, Shelby Hubbard, Genie Morgan 3A 8 95

29
Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS

Taylor Ratliff, McKayla Terry, Sierra Sparks 2A 18 90

30 Frisco Lone Star HS Hailey Deres, Alexandra Cordova, Yolian Ogbu 3A 10 90

31 Bryan Collegiate HS
Allyson Stephens, Wendy Tirado, Audrey

Didsbury
5A 14 89

32 Concordia Lutheran HS Ty Lindquist, Sara-Ann Cook, Haley King 5A 33 87

33 Onalaska HS Tyler bryant, William Wallace, Caleb ferris 2A 24 86

34 Farmersville HS Amanda Jennings, Katy Nicholson, Jordan Garcia 2A 12 84

35 Ennis HS Lauren Gilbert, Luis Valles, Hannah Estrada 4A 15 82

36 Borden County HS Jacob Phinizy, Tatum Richey, Bessie Rhodes 1A 4 81

37 Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS Ian Brothers, Mekayla Finley, Megan Wheeler 5A 2 78
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38 City View HS SeVayne Kunkel, Alli Johnson, Shawna Kimbrell 2A 8 76

39 Fort Worth Harmony HS Krissian Caiza, Kajal Shah, Gabrielle Hood 1A 13 76

40 Seymour HS Juanita Brachwitz, Destiny Horton, Ryley Haynes 1A 9 69

41 Aspermont HS Sarah Nail, Marissa Johnson, Abby Trammell 1A 10 66

42 Hico HS
Amanda Knowles, Madison Ogden, Maddie
Ibarra

1A 15 66

43 Clute Brazoswood HS
Nabeeha Chowdhury, Justina Centero, Faith
Serna

5A 24 65

44 Collinsville HS Ross Hutchens, Cole Woods, Lily Swindle 1A 13 64

45 Moody HS
Meyer Riedell, Ricky Rodriguez, Kaitlin
Williamson

2A 15 62

46 Meridian HS Maria Harbison, Lauren Tweedle, Dayton Dean 1A 15 61

47 Andrews HS Benjamin Griffin, Israel Saenz, Autumn Lavender 3A 2 61

48 Franklin HS Kelsy Brantner, Becca Lorenz, Hanna Landreth 2A 24 58

49 Sanger HS
Brodie Beam, Makayla Dodson, William

McCurdy
3A 9 53

50 Dumas HS Lauren Garcia, Diana Marquez, Abigail Zubia 4A 3 51

51 Edgewood HS Valerie Luevanos, Jacob Horn, Kara Whitfield 2A 17 48

52 Whiteface HS Brady Gandy, Blake Byrne, Drew Mosley 1A 4 47

53 Sonora HS
Selena Trevino, Kassandra Medina, Jazmin

Ramos
2A 5 45

54 Navasota HS Tyler Lang, Kaelee Smith, Andrea Soraino 3A 18 35

55 Hamilton HS Gabbie Denman , Jake Luker, Dionna Rainey 2A 15 25
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Spelling - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Sabine Pass HS Emma Walther, Darius Edwards, Laykyn Schaller 1A 23 153

2 Shelbyville HS Altobeli Caporali, Ryan Alvis, Christasha Johnson 1A 21 149

3 Poolville HS Marissa Williams, Elisa Brantley, Dylan Higgins 1A 15 102

4 Borden County HS Jacob Phinizy, Tatum Richey, Bessie Rhodes 1A 4 81

5
Fort Worth Harmony

HS
Krissian Caiza, Kajal Shah, Gabrielle Hood 1A 13 76

6 Seymour HS Juanita Brachwitz, Destiny Horton, Ryley Haynes 1A 9 69

7 Aspermont HS Sarah Nail, Marissa Johnson, Abby Trammell 1A 10 66

8 Hico HS
Amanda Knowles, Madison Ogden, Maddie

Ibarra
1A 15 66

9 Collinsville HS Ross Hutchens, Cole Woods, Lily Swindle 1A 13 64

10 Meridian HS Maria Harbison, Lauren Tweedle, Dayton Dean 1A 15 61

11 Whiteface HS Brady Gandy, Blake Byrne, Drew Mosley 1A 4 47
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Spelling - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Callisburg HS
Chrissy Croninger, Kaylee Eldredge, Carlee
Eldredge

2A 11 192

2 Henrietta HS Matthew Mitchell, Miranda Flores, Nathan Clark 2A 8 151

3 Abernathy HS Yvette Montoya, Savannah Neis, Whitney Vick 2A 2 141

4 Lago Vista HS Alex Schryer, River Wylie, Matt Donahue 2A 27 114

5 Van Alstyne HS Taylor Benson, Lucie Spencer, Rhett Covey 2A 12 100

6
Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS

Taylor Ratliff, McKayla Terry, Sierra Sparks 2A 18 90

7 Onalaska HS Tyler bryant, William Wallace, Caleb ferris 2A 24 86

8 Farmersville HS Amanda Jennings, Katy Nicholson, Jordan Garcia 2A 12 84

9 City View HS SeVayne Kunkel, Alli Johnson, Shawna Kimbrell 2A 8 76

10 Moody HS
Meyer Riedell, Ricky Rodriguez, Kaitlin
Williamson

2A 15 62

11 Franklin HS Kelsy Brantner, Becca Lorenz, Hanna Landreth 2A 24 58

12 Edgewood HS Valerie Luevanos, Jacob Horn, Kara Whitfield 2A 17 48

13 Sonora HS
Selena Trevino, Kassandra Medina, Jazmin
Ramos

2A 5 45

14 Hamilton HS Gabbie Denman , Jake Luker, Dionna Rainey 2A 15 25
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Spelling - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Groesbeck HS
Samantha Sloan, Matthew Anderson, Hailye
Reynolds

3A 19 204

2 Nolan Catholic HS Mark De Los Santos, Andrea Nguyen, Annie Petitt 3A 33 166

3 Rockport Fulton HS Ellen Stacy, Cameron Childers, Savannah Smith 3A 30 138

4 Argyle HS Catherine Read, Allie Hommel, Alyssa Bruton 3A 10 135

5 Brook Hill HS Samuel Willis , Chipper Adams , Bailey Bickerstaff 3A 1 105

6 Bridgeport HS Natalie Smith, Brianna Polk, Regi Lane 3A 9 101

7 Liberty Hill HS Aubrey Covington, Kallen Floyd, Alexis Zamarripa 3A 8 99

8 Lampasas HS Caitlin Kohler, Shelby Hubbard, Genie Morgan 3A 8 95

9
Frisco Lone Star
HS

Hailey Deres, Alexandra Cordova, Yolian Ogbu 3A 10 90

10 Andrews HS Benjamin Griffin, Israel Saenz, Autumn Lavender 3A 2 61

11 Sanger HS Brodie Beam, Makayla Dodson, William McCurdy 3A 9 53

12 Navasota HS Tyler Lang, Kaelee Smith, Andrea Soraino 3A 18 35
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Spelling - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Highland Park HS Gracie Millard, Sarah Siegel, Ashlyn Mathews 4A 10 171

2 Aledo HS Angelique Morvant, Kaitlyn Riley, Madison Williams 4A 7 150

3 Hallsville HS Haley Prazak, Rebekah Walton, April Lam 4A 14 149

4 Pearland Dawson HS Natasha Mehta, Angela Feng, Edward Hu 4A 24 133

5 Rosenberg Terry HS Marjan Rahman, Irene Negrete, Sergio Gomez 4A 23 117

6 Waller HS Munad Agha, Hope Sitton, Maggie Pollard 4A 17 103

7 Ennis HS Lauren Gilbert, Luis Valles, Hannah Estrada 4A 15 82

8 Dumas HS Lauren Garcia, Diana Marquez, Abigail Zubia 4A 3 51

Spelling - Team - 5A
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Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Keller HS Charlie Crum, Stacy Nguyen, Meghna Saha 5A 4 226

2 Katy Seven Lakes HS Andi Qi, Sameer Suresh, Meera Devarajan 5A 19 220

3
Lewisville Flower Mound

HS
Nikitha Samy, Ellen Warner, Timmy Laico 5A 5 187

4 Lewisville Hebron HS Jennifer Tran, Srija Seenivasan, Ridah Syed 5A 5 144

5 South Grand Prairie HS Kolsti Nguyen, Nam Huynh, Jonah Bailey 5A 7 137

6 Lubbock Coronado HS
Kasey McMurray, Jaymie Newman, Holly

Grossman
5A 2 121

7 Bryan Collegiate HS
Allyson Stephens, Wendy Tirado, Audrey
Didsbury

5A 14 89

8 Concordia Lutheran HS Ty Lindquist, Sara-Ann Cook, Haley King 5A 33 87

9 Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS Ian Brothers, Mekayla Finley, Megan Wheeler 5A 2 78

10 Clute Brazoswood HS
Nabeeha Chowdhury, Justina Centero, Faith

Serna
5A 24 65

Spelling - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Mark De Los Santos Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 96 18.0

2 Charlie Crum Keller HS 5A 4 12 89 16.0

3 Andi Qi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 12 83 15.0

4 Nikitha Samy Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 82 9.0

5 Altobeli Caporali Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 77 14.0

6 Angelique Morvant Aledo HS 4A 7 12 75 12.0

6 Sameer Suresh Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 75 12.0



11/17/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 9/30

8 Ellen Stacy Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 73

9 Faiza Zaheer Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 73

10 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 72 11.0

11 Samantha Sloan Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 69 15.0

12 Stacy Nguyen Keller HS 5A 4 12 69 7.0

13 Yvette Montoya Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 69 1.0

14 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 68 14.0

15 Matthew Mitchell Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 68 13.0

16 Meghna Saha Keller HS 5A 4 12 68 12.0

17 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 67 14.0

18 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 67 8.0

19 Gracie Millard Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 67

20 Ayesha Qadri Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 67

21 Meera Devarajan Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 12 62 6.0

22 Kaylee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 62 5.0

23 Ellyn Cannon Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 60 7.0

24 Miranda Flores Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 59 10.0

25 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 58 8.0

26 Catherine Read Argyle HS 3A 10 12 58 1.0

27 Jennifer Tran Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 57 7.0

28 Pranay Tamminayana Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 57 4.0

29 Haley Prazak Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 56 9.0

30 Ellen Warner Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 53 9.0

31 Sarah Siegel Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 53

32 Darius Edwards Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 52 5.0
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33 Kasey McMurray Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 52 4.0

33 Timmy Laico Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 52 4.0

35 Allie Hommel Argyle HS 3A 10 12 52 2.0

36 Emily Torres Yoakum HS 3A 26 12 51 6.0

37 Doyel Das Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 51 4.0

38 Alex Berner Keller HS 5A 4 11 51 3.0

39 Ashlyn Mathews Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 51

40 Caitlin Kohler Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 50 3.0

41 Mae Dolan Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 12 50 2.0

42 Kolsti Nguyen South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 50

43 Natasha Mehta Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 49 5.0

44 Angela Feng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 49 3.0

45 Taylor Benson Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 12 47 5.0

46 Rebekah Walton Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 47 3.0

46 Alex Schryer Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 47 3.0

48 Marjan Rahman Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 47 2.0

49 Nam Huynh South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 47

50 April Lam Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 46 3.0

51 Marissa Williams Poolville HS 1A 15 11 46

52 Catherine Leist Yoakum HS 3A 26 11 45 5.0

53 Srija Seenivasan Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 45 1.0

54 Christi Dupree Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 45

55 Cameron Childers Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 45

56 Ian Brothers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 44 4.0

57 Andrea Nguyen Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 44 1.0
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58 Ty Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 43 2.0

59 Munad Agha Waller HS 4A 17 10 43 1.0

60 Ridah Syed Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 42 3.0

60 Lauren Gilbert Ennis HS 4A 15 11 42 3.0

62 Samuel Willis Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 42

63 Zach Conley Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 41 4.0

64 Esme Ruezga Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 41 1.0

65 Jaymie Newman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 40 3.0

66 Casey Trevino Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 40 1.0

67 Jonah Bailey South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 40

68 Ryan Alvis Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 39 2.0

69 Nabeeha Chowdhury Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 39

70 Maury Sheeder Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 39

71 Kaitlyn Riley Aledo HS 4A 7 11 38 3.0

72 Savannah Neis Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 38 0.0

73 Natalie Smith Bridgeport HS 3A 9 9 38

74 Aubrey Covington Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 37 6.0

75 Jennifer Gonzalez Alto HS 1A 21 11 37 5.0

75 Abel Sen Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 37 5.0

75 Allyson Stephens Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 37 5.0

78 Irene Negrete Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 9 37 4.0

79 River Wylie Lago Vista HS 2A 27 10 37 3.0

80 Amanda Knowles Hico HS 1A 15 9 37 0.0

80 Madison Williams Aledo HS 4A 7 12 37 0.0

82 Sarah Hagenbuch Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 37
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83 Tyler bryant Onalaska HS 2A 24 9 37

84 Heath Koch Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 36 6.0

85 Rohit Gupte Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 36 5.0

86 Hailey Deres Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 36

87 Edward Hu Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 35 4.0

87 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 35 4.0

89 Wendy Tirado Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 11 35 1.0

89 Amanda Jennings Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 35 1.0

91 Perri Demopulus Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 35

92 Kallen Floyd Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 34 6.0

93 Anirban Sarkar Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 34 3.0

94 Laykyn Schaller Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 34 0.0

94 Whitney Vick Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 34 0.0

96 Chipper Adams Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 34

97 Sergio Gomez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 33 3.0

98 Christasha Johnson Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 33 0.0

99 Alexandra Cordova Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 33

100 Shelby Hubbard Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 32 1.0

101 Krissian Caiza Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 32

102 William Wallace Onalaska HS 2A 24 9 32

103 Brianna Polk Bridgeport HS 3A 9 10 32

104 Shanee Lu Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 31 3.0

104 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 31 3.0

106 Katy Nicholson Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 31 2.0

106 Jacob Phinizy Borden County HS 1A 4 9 31 2.0



11/17/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 13/30

108 SeVayne Kunkel City View HS 2A 8 9 31 1.0

108 Lucie Spencer Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 31 1.0

110 Regi Lane Bridgeport HS 3A 9 9 31

111 Hope Sitton Waller HS 4A 17 11 30 2.0

111 Matt Donahue Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 30 2.0

113 Meyer Riedell Moody HS 2A 15 11 30 1.0

114 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 10 30 0.0

115 Taylor Ratliff Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 9 30

116 Elisa Brantley Poolville HS 1A 15 11 30

117 McKayla Terry Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 10 30

118 Sierra Sparks Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 9 30

119 Holly Grossman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 29 0.0

120 Bailey Bickerstaff Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 29

121 Alexis Zamarripa Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 28 4.0

122 Addison Floyd Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 28 2.0

123 Tatum Richey Borden County HS 1A 4 10 28 1.0

124 Valencio Barren Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 28 0.0

125 Lydia Mendez Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 10 28

126 Sarah Nail Aspermont HS 1A 10 10 27 2.0

126 Ryan Parker Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 27 2.0

128 Benjamin Griffin Andrews HS 3A 2 10 27 0.0

128 Kelly McKinzey Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 27 0.0

130 Juanita Brachwitz Seymour HS 1A 9 10 26 4.0

131 Autumn Jarrett Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 26 3.0

131 Alli Johnson City View HS 2A 8 10 26 3.0
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133 Brodie Beam Sanger HS 3A 9 11 26 1.0

134 Annie Petitt Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 26 0.0

134 Ross Hutchens Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 26 0.0

136 Dylan Higgins Poolville HS 1A 15 10 26

137 Isaiah De Hoyos Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 26

138 Nina Bortolussi Lago Vista HS 2A 27 10 25 2.0

139 Alyssa Bruton Argyle HS 3A 10 12 25 0.0

140 Bo Hanson Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 24 4.0

141 Nathan Clark Henrietta HS 2A 8 10 24 1.0

142 Lindsay Hickson Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 24 0.0

142 Nate Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 24 0.0

142 Sara-Ann Cook Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 24 0.0

145 Sara Rochen Waller HS 4A 17 12 23 2.0

146 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 23 1.0

146 Alyssa Buzek Waller HS 4A 17 10 23 1.0

148 Thomas Park Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 23 0.0

148 Luis Valles Ennis HS 4A 15 9 23 0.0

150 Lauren Garcia Dumas HS 4A 3 11 23

151 Kajal Shah Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 23

152 Maria Harbison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 22 19.0

153 Destiny Horton Seymour HS 1A 9 9 22 4.0

154 Cullen Allen Waller HS 4A 17 10 22 1.0

155 Bessie Rhodes Borden County HS 1A 4 11 22 0.0

155 Rhett Covey Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 22 0.0

157 Ryley Haynes Seymour HS 1A 9 10 21 2.0



11/17/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 15/30

158 Cole Woods Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 21 1.0

159 Gabrielle Hood Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 21

160 Kelsy Brantner Franklin HS 2A 24 11 21

161 Yolian Ogbu Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 9 21

162 Lauren Tweedle Meridian HS 1A 15 10 20 14.0

163 Chelsea Cole Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 20 2.0

164 Alicia Mendoza Lago Vista HS 2A 27 10 20 1.0

165 Cassaus Cunningham Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 20 0.0

165 Marissa Johnson Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 20 0.0

165 Haley King Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 20 0.0

165 Ricky Rodriguez Moody HS 2A 15 10 20 0.0

169 Savannah Smith Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 20

170 Tyler Lang Navasota HS 3A 18 9 20

171 Becca Lorenz Franklin HS 2A 24 12 20

172 Irvin Claudio Saginaw HS 4A 6 9 20

173 Dayton Dean Meridian HS 1A 15 12 19 7.0

174 Savannah Herridge Borden County HS 1A 4 9 19 0.0

174 Shawna Kimbrell City View HS 2A 8 9 19 0.0

174 Nancy Zhang Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 19 0.0

174 Abby Trammell Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 19 0.0

178 Paul Orlando Waller HS 4A 17 12 19

179 Hayley Arnold Seymour HS 1A 9 9 18 4.0

179 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 1A 9 10 18 4.0

181 Selena Trevino Sonora HS 2A 5 11 18 2.0

182 Jordan Garcia Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 18 1.0
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182 Israel Saenz Andrews HS 3A 2 9 18 1.0

184 Josie Fuller Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 18 0.0

184 Mekayla Finley Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 18 0.0

184 Nino Ho City View HS 2A 8 10 18 0.0

187 Brady Gandy Whiteface HS 1A 4 10 18

188 Dillan Smith Poolville HS 1A 15 10 18

189 Ethan Hightower Meridian HS 1A 15 10 17 11.0

190 Audrey Didsbury Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 17 1.0

191 Hannah Estrada Ennis HS 4A 15 10 17 0.0

191 Valerie Luevanos Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 17 0.0

191 Makayla Dodson Sanger HS 3A 9 9 17 0.0

191 Lily Swindle Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 17 0.0

191 Jacob Horn Edgewood HS 2A 17 9 17 0.0

196 Caleb ferris Onalaska HS 2A 24 9 17

197 Hanna Landreth Franklin HS 2A 24 9 17

198 Abby Adkisson Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 16 5.0

199 Megan Wheeler Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 16 1.0

199 Austin Reed Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 16 1.0

201 Autumn Lavender Andrews HS 3A 2 11 16 0.0

202 Diana Marquez Dumas HS 4A 3 11 16

203 Liliana Romero Waller HS 4A 17 12 16

204 Madison Ogden Hico HS 1A 15 9 15 2.0

205 Abigail Harding Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 15 1.0

206 Hannah Polk Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 15 0.0

206 Kyler Shelby Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 15 0.0
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208 Blake Byrne Whiteface HS 1A 4 10 15

209 Lindsey Holbrook Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 14 1.0

210 Maddie Ibarra Hico HS 1A 15 11 14 0.0

210 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS 4A 15 10 14 0.0

210 Kara Whitfield Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 14 0.0

210 Kassandra Medina Sonora HS 2A 5 12 14 0.0

210 Janey Leach Andrews HS 3A 2 9 14 0.0

210 Casey Rhamstine Edgewood HS 2A 17 9 14 0.0

216 Drew Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 4 9 14

217 Justina Centero Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 14

218 Caleb Campbell Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 10 14

219 Monica Miranda Andrews HS 3A 2 11 13 2.0

220 Roderica Johnson Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 13 1.0

220 Jazmin Ramos Sonora HS 2A 5 11 13 1.0

222 Bubba Winkelspecht Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 13 0.0

222 Morgan Badgett Sonora HS 2A 5 12 13 0.0

222 Genie Morgan Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 13 0.0

222 Santoria Gonzales City View HS 2A 8 10 13 0.0

226 Brianna Fuentes Waller HS 4A 17 9 13

227 Kaiton Jackson Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 9 13

228 Amanda Lindsey Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 12 0.0

228 Chase Chambers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 12 0.0

228 Kaitlin Williamson Moody HS 2A 15 10 12 0.0

228 Ale Deem Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 12 0.0

228 Jesus Hernandez Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 12 0.0
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228 Jessica Ogden Hico HS 1A 15 11 12 0.0

228 megan yourgalite Sonora HS 2A 5 12 12 0.0

235 Faith Serna Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 12

236 Abigail Zubia Dumas HS 4A 3 11 12

237 Gabbie Denman Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 11 23.0

238 Veronica Werve Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 11 0.0

238 Lexi Haynes Moody HS 2A 15 11 11 0.0

238 Judy Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 11 0.0

241 Ashley Almanza Dumas HS 4A 3 11 11

242 Kailey Kimbrough Edgewood HS 2A 17 9 10 0.0

242 Noelle Rocha Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 10 0.0

242 William McCurdy Sanger HS 3A 9 9 10 0.0

242 Paola Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 9 10 0.0

242 Elijah Cross Sonora HS 2A 5 11 10 0.0

242 Devenne Smith Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 10 0.0

248 Josephine Serna Franklin HS 2A 24 11 10

249 Jake Luker Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 8 15.0

250 Jorey Polley Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 8 0.0

250 MARIA MATA Sonora HS 2A 5 12 8 0.0

250 Kennedey Parker Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 8 0.0

250 Destiny Garcia Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 8 0.0

254 Kaelee Smith Navasota HS 3A 18 9 8

255 Diego Gentner Hico HS 1A 15 9 7 0.0

256 Andrea Soraino Navasota HS 3A 18 9 7

257 Dionna Rainey Hamilton HS 2A 15 9 6 11.0
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258 Sherrille Segura Moody HS 2A 15 10 6 0.0

258 Julissa Esquivel Sonora HS 2A 5 11 6 0.0

260 Gelder Leon Waller HS 4A 17 12 6

261 Alex Lloyd Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 4 9.0

262 Monica Villarreal Waller HS 4A 17 12 4

263 Eliza Ramirez Waller HS 4A 17 12 4

264 Destiny Lester Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 2 9.0

Spelling - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Altobeli Caporali Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 77 14.0

2 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 67 8.0

3 Darius Edwards Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 52 5.0

4 Marissa Williams Poolville HS 1A 15 11 46

5 Zach Conley Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 41 4.0

6 Esme Ruezga Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 41 1.0

7 Ryan Alvis Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 39 2.0

8 Jennifer Gonzalez Alto HS 1A 21 11 37 5.0

9 Amanda Knowles Hico HS 1A 15 9 37 0.0

10 Laykyn Schaller Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 34 0.0

11 Christasha Johnson Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 33 0.0

12 Krissian Caiza Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 32

13 Jacob Phinizy Borden County HS 1A 4 9 31 2.0

14 Elisa Brantley Poolville HS 1A 15 11 30

15 Tatum Richey Borden County HS 1A 4 10 28 1.0
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16 Sarah Nail Aspermont HS 1A 10 10 27 2.0

17 Juanita Brachwitz Seymour HS 1A 9 10 26 4.0

18 Ross Hutchens Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 26 0.0

19 Dylan Higgins Poolville HS 1A 15 10 26

20 Kajal Shah Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 23

21 Maria Harbison Meridian HS 1A 15 11 22 19.0

22 Destiny Horton Seymour HS 1A 9 9 22 4.0

23 Bessie Rhodes Borden County HS 1A 4 11 22 0.0

24 Ryley Haynes Seymour HS 1A 9 10 21 2.0

25 Cole Woods Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 21 1.0

26 Gabrielle Hood Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 21

27 Lauren Tweedle Meridian HS 1A 15 10 20 14.0

28 Marissa Johnson Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 20 0.0

29 Dayton Dean Meridian HS 1A 15 12 19 7.0

30 Savannah Herridge Borden County HS 1A 4 9 19 0.0

30 Abby Trammell Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 19 0.0

32 Hayley Arnold Seymour HS 1A 9 9 18 4.0

32 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 1A 9 10 18 4.0

34 Josie Fuller Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 18 0.0

35 Brady Gandy Whiteface HS 1A 4 10 18

36 Dillan Smith Poolville HS 1A 15 10 18

37 Ethan Hightower Meridian HS 1A 15 10 17 11.0

38 Lily Swindle Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 17 0.0

39 Austin Reed Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 16 1.0

40 Madison Ogden Hico HS 1A 15 9 15 2.0
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41 Abigail Harding Petrolia HS 1A 9 9 15 1.0

42 Hannah Polk Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 15 0.0

42 Kyler Shelby Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 15 0.0

44 Blake Byrne Whiteface HS 1A 4 10 15

45 Lindsey Holbrook Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 14 1.0

46 Maddie Ibarra Hico HS 1A 15 11 14 0.0

47 Drew Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 4 9 14

48 Roderica Johnson Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 13 1.0

49 Amanda Lindsey Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 12 0.0

49 Ale Deem Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 12 0.0

49 Jesus Hernandez Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 12 0.0

49 Jessica Ogden Hico HS 1A 15 11 12 0.0

53 Devenne Smith Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 10 0.0

54 Jorey Polley Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 8 0.0

54 Kennedey Parker Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 8 0.0

54 Destiny Garcia Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 8 0.0

57 Diego Gentner Hico HS 1A 15 9 7 0.0

Spelling - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 72 11.0

2 Yvette Montoya Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 69 1.0

3 Matthew Mitchell Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 68 13.0

4 Kaylee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 62 5.0

5 Miranda Flores Henrietta HS 2A 8 12 59 10.0
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6 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 58 8.0

7 Taylor Benson Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 12 47 5.0

8 Alex Schryer Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 47 3.0

9 Casey Trevino Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 40 1.0

10 Savannah Neis Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 38 0.0

11 River Wylie Lago Vista HS 2A 27 10 37 3.0

12 Tyler bryant Onalaska HS 2A 24 9 37

13 Amanda Jennings Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 35 1.0

14 Whitney Vick Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 34 0.0

15 William Wallace Onalaska HS 2A 24 9 32

16 Katy Nicholson Farmersville HS 2A 12 12 31 2.0

17 SeVayne Kunkel City View HS 2A 8 9 31 1.0

17 Lucie Spencer Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 31 1.0

19 Matt Donahue Lago Vista HS 2A 27 12 30 2.0

20 Meyer Riedell Moody HS 2A 15 11 30 1.0

21 Taylor Ratliff Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 9 30

22 McKayla Terry Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 10 30

23 Sierra Sparks Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 9 30

24 Valencio Barren Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 28 0.0

25 Lydia Mendez Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 10 28

26 Autumn Jarrett Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 26 3.0

26 Alli Johnson City View HS 2A 8 10 26 3.0

28 Nina Bortolussi Lago Vista HS 2A 27 10 25 2.0

29 Nathan Clark Henrietta HS 2A 8 10 24 1.0

30 Lindsay Hickson Lago Vista HS 2A 27 9 24 0.0
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31 Rhett Covey Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 9 22 0.0

32 Kelsy Brantner Franklin HS 2A 24 11 21

33 Alicia Mendoza Lago Vista HS 2A 27 10 20 1.0

34 Cassaus Cunningham Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 20 0.0

34 Ricky Rodriguez Moody HS 2A 15 10 20 0.0

36 Becca Lorenz Franklin HS 2A 24 12 20

37 Shawna Kimbrell City View HS 2A 8 9 19 0.0

38 Selena Trevino Sonora HS 2A 5 11 18 2.0

39 Jordan Garcia Farmersville HS 2A 12 10 18 1.0

40 Nino Ho City View HS 2A 8 10 18 0.0

41 Valerie Luevanos Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 17 0.0

41 Jacob Horn Edgewood HS 2A 17 9 17 0.0

43 Caleb ferris Onalaska HS 2A 24 9 17

44 Hanna Landreth Franklin HS 2A 24 9 17

45 Kara Whitfield Edgewood HS 2A 17 12 14 0.0

45 Kassandra Medina Sonora HS 2A 5 12 14 0.0

45 Casey Rhamstine Edgewood HS 2A 17 9 14 0.0

48 Jazmin Ramos Sonora HS 2A 5 11 13 1.0

49 Morgan Badgett Sonora HS 2A 5 12 13 0.0

49 Santoria Gonzales City View HS 2A 8 10 13 0.0

51 Kaiton Jackson Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 9 13

52 Kaitlin Williamson Moody HS 2A 15 10 12 0.0

52 megan yourgalite Sonora HS 2A 5 12 12 0.0

54 Gabbie Denman Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 11 23.0

55 Lexi Haynes Moody HS 2A 15 11 11 0.0
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56 Kailey Kimbrough Edgewood HS 2A 17 9 10 0.0

56 Elijah Cross Sonora HS 2A 5 11 10 0.0

58 Josephine Serna Franklin HS 2A 24 11 10

59 Jake Luker Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 8 15.0

60 MARIA MATA Sonora HS 2A 5 12 8 0.0

61 Dionna Rainey Hamilton HS 2A 15 9 6 11.0

62 Sherrille Segura Moody HS 2A 15 10 6 0.0

62 Julissa Esquivel Sonora HS 2A 5 11 6 0.0

64 Alex Lloyd Hamilton HS 2A 15 11 4 9.0

65 Destiny Lester Hamilton HS 2A 15 10 2 9.0

Spelling - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Mark De Los Santos Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 96 18.0

2 Ellen Stacy Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 73

3 Samantha Sloan Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 69 15.0

4 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 68 14.0

5 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 3A 19 11 67 14.0

6 Ellyn Cannon Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 60 7.0

7 Catherine Read Argyle HS 3A 10 12 58 1.0

8 Allie Hommel Argyle HS 3A 10 12 52 2.0

9 Emily Torres Yoakum HS 3A 26 12 51 6.0

10 Caitlin Kohler Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 50 3.0

11 Mae Dolan Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 12 50 2.0
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12 Catherine Leist Yoakum HS 3A 26 11 45 5.0

13 Cameron Childers Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 45

14 Andrea Nguyen Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 44 1.0

15 Samuel Willis Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 42

16 Natalie Smith Bridgeport HS 3A 9 9 38

17 Aubrey Covington Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 37 6.0

18 Hailey Deres Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 36

19 Kallen Floyd Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 34 6.0

20 Chipper Adams Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 34

21 Alexandra Cordova Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 33

22 Shelby Hubbard Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 32 1.0

23 Brianna Polk Bridgeport HS 3A 9 10 32

24 Regi Lane Bridgeport HS 3A 9 9 31

25 Bailey Bickerstaff Brook Hill HS 3A 1 10 29

26 Alexis Zamarripa Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 28 4.0

27 Addison Floyd Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 9 28 2.0

28 Benjamin Griffin Andrews HS 3A 2 10 27 0.0

28 Kelly McKinzey Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 27 0.0

30 Brodie Beam Sanger HS 3A 9 11 26 1.0

31 Annie Petitt Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 26 0.0

32 Isaiah De Hoyos Bridgeport HS 3A 9 11 26

33 Alyssa Bruton Argyle HS 3A 10 12 25 0.0

34 Bo Hanson Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 24 4.0

35 Thomas Park Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 23 0.0

36 Yolian Ogbu Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 9 21
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37 Chelsea Cole Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 20 2.0

38 Savannah Smith Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 20

39 Tyler Lang Navasota HS 3A 18 9 20

40 Israel Saenz Andrews HS 3A 2 9 18 1.0

41 Makayla Dodson Sanger HS 3A 9 9 17 0.0

42 Autumn Lavender Andrews HS 3A 2 11 16 0.0

43 Janey Leach Andrews HS 3A 2 9 14 0.0

44 Monica Miranda Andrews HS 3A 2 11 13 2.0

45 Genie Morgan Lampasas HS 3A 8 9 13 0.0

46 Veronica Werve Lampasas HS 3A 8 11 11 0.0

46 Judy Alsayyad Abilene Wylie HS 3A 4 11 11 0.0

48 Noelle Rocha Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 10 0.0

48 William McCurdy Sanger HS 3A 9 9 10 0.0

50 Kaelee Smith Navasota HS 3A 18 9 8

51 Andrea Soraino Navasota HS 3A 18 9 7

Spelling - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Angelique Morvant Aledo HS 4A 7 12 75 12.0

2 Gracie Millard Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 67

3 Haley Prazak Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 56 9.0

4 Sarah Siegel Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 53

5 Ashlyn Mathews Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 51

6 Natasha Mehta Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 49 5.0

7 Angela Feng Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 11 49 3.0
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8 Rebekah Walton Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 47 3.0

9 Marjan Rahman Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 47 2.0

10 April Lam Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 46 3.0

11 Christi Dupree Highland Park HS 4A 10 12 45

12 Munad Agha Waller HS 4A 17 10 43 1.0

13 Lauren Gilbert Ennis HS 4A 15 11 42 3.0

14 Maury Sheeder Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 39

15 Kaitlyn Riley Aledo HS 4A 7 11 38 3.0

16 Abel Sen Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 37 5.0

17 Irene Negrete Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 9 37 4.0

18 Madison Williams Aledo HS 4A 7 12 37 0.0

19 Sarah Hagenbuch Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 37

20 Edward Hu Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 35 4.0

20 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 35 4.0

22 Perri Demopulus Highland Park HS 4A 10 11 35

23 Anirban Sarkar Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 34 3.0

24 Sergio Gomez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 33 3.0

25 Shanee Lu Frisco Liberty HS 4A 9 10 31 3.0

26 Hope Sitton Waller HS 4A 17 11 30 2.0

27 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 10 30 0.0

28 Ryan Parker Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 27 2.0

29 Sara Rochen Waller HS 4A 17 12 23 2.0

30 Krystal Rodriguez Rosenberg Terry HS 4A 23 12 23 1.0

30 Alyssa Buzek Waller HS 4A 17 10 23 1.0

32 Luis Valles Ennis HS 4A 15 9 23 0.0
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33 Lauren Garcia Dumas HS 4A 3 11 23

34 Cullen Allen Waller HS 4A 17 10 22 1.0

35 Irvin Claudio Saginaw HS 4A 6 9 20

36 Nancy Zhang Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 19 0.0

37 Paul Orlando Waller HS 4A 17 12 19

38 Hannah Estrada Ennis HS 4A 15 10 17 0.0

39 Abby Adkisson Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 16 5.0

40 Diana Marquez Dumas HS 4A 3 11 16

41 Liliana Romero Waller HS 4A 17 12 16

42 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS 4A 15 10 14 0.0

43 Brianna Fuentes Waller HS 4A 17 9 13

44 Abigail Zubia Dumas HS 4A 3 11 12

45 Ashley Almanza Dumas HS 4A 3 11 11

46 Paola Alvarado Ennis HS 4A 15 9 10 0.0

47 Gelder Leon Waller HS 4A 17 12 6

48 Monica Villarreal Waller HS 4A 17 12 4

49 Eliza Ramirez Waller HS 4A 17 12 4

Spelling - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Charlie Crum Keller HS 5A 4 12 89 16.0

2 Andi Qi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 12 83 15.0

3 Nikitha Samy Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 82 9.0

4 Sameer Suresh Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 75 12.0

5 Faiza Zaheer Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 73
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6 Stacy Nguyen Keller HS 5A 4 12 69 7.0

7 Meghna Saha Keller HS 5A 4 12 68 12.0

8 Ayesha Qadri Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 67

9 Meera Devarajan Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 12 62 6.0

10 Jennifer Tran Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 57 7.0

11 Pranay Tamminayana Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 57 4.0

12 Ellen Warner Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 53 9.0

13 Kasey McMurray Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 52 4.0

13 Timmy Laico Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 52 4.0

15 Doyel Das Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 51 4.0

16 Alex Berner Keller HS 5A 4 11 51 3.0

17 Kolsti Nguyen South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 50

18 Nam Huynh South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 47

19 Srija Seenivasan Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 45 1.0

20 Ian Brothers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 44 4.0

21 Ty Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 43 2.0

22 Ridah Syed Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 42 3.0

23 Jaymie Newman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 40 3.0

24 Jonah Bailey South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 40

25 Nabeeha Chowdhury Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 39

26 Allyson Stephens Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 37 5.0

27 Heath Koch Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 36 6.0

28 Rohit Gupte Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 36 5.0

29 Wendy Tirado Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 11 35 1.0

30 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 31 3.0
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31 Holly Grossman Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 29 0.0

32 Nate Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 24 0.0

32 Sara-Ann Cook Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 24 0.0

34 Haley King Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 20 0.0

35 Mekayla Finley Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 18 0.0

36 Audrey Didsbury Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 17 1.0

37 Megan Wheeler Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 10 16 1.0

38 Justina Centero Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 14

39 Caleb Campbell Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 10 14

40 Bubba Winkelspecht Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 13 0.0

41 Chase Chambers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 12 0.0

42 Faith Serna Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 12


